
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107
 

CORRIGENDUM

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short E-Tender Notice No.25/2021-

22  Dated  25.10.2021  for  the  work  of  Supply,  Installation,  Testing,  Commissioning  &

Maintenance of City Surveillance & Traffic Management System with Command & Control

Centre in S.A.S Nagar City, Punjab is rescheduled as under:-

- Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 07.12.2021 Time 14:00 Hrs.
- Last Date of Bid Submission 07.12.2021 Time 15:00 Hrs.
- Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 09.12.2021 Time 15:00 Hrs.
 
Further points on specifications are being clarified as under:-

1)                  Bill of Quantity (RFP Page no. 35), Clause no.77

Sr.
no

EXISTING  SPECIFICATIONS AMMENDED SPECIFICATIONS

5 SITC & O&M of ANPR Camera with 
external IR illuminator

SITC & O&M of ANPR Camera with internal/ 
external IR illuminator

 
2. 24 Port Managed L3 Core Switch for Command Centre (RFP Page no.49) 

Sr.
no

EXISTING  SPECIFICATIONS AMMENDED SPECIFICATIONS

2 Wire rate 24x100GbE & above, all ports 
should be populated with Single mode 
transceivers.

Wire rate 24x10GbE & above, all ports should
be populated with Single mode transceivers.

 
3. Item no. 25 and 37 of Price bid: These both items are same. Bidder may quote rates for

item no. 25 only. The rate quoted against item no. 37 will not be considered while 
preparing comparative statement. 

4. Video Management Software (RFP page no. 55): It is clarified that the below 
mentioned features are to form the part of  Traffic Management system, for e-
challaning:- 

 
1)Wrong direction movement of vehicles – All RLVD evidence cameras

3)Triple riding on two wheelers - All RLVD / evidence cameras

5)Wrong parking - All Fixed view cameras including RLVD evidence cameras

 
            The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log

File No.PPHC-Engg0TN/1/2019-ES-PPHCL
I/17121/2021

413



on to www.eproc.punjab.gov.in                                                                                   

                                            
                                                       

                                                MANAGING DIRECTOR

File No.PPHC-Engg0TN/1/2019-ES-PPHCL
I/17121/2021

414



 

File No.PPHC-Engg0TN/1/2019-ES-PPHCL
I/17121/2021

415


